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1. Myself

1. My name is

Red says Stop

Green says Go

&
Yellow saysGo slow
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Write the names of the transport means.
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head mouth chest fingers

nose neck tummy leg hand
Type here




5. Circle the things that we see in rainy season.
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Fill in the blanks with the help of
suitable pictures from below :

\ 1. Thedoctor gives us medicines.

2. We drop our letters in theLetter box
3. The£@rmer grows crops for us.

4. ABarber uses
5. ThePolicematches thieves.
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7. Write the names of the helper who use these tools.

|  Cobbler

Lotus

Mango Hockey




9. Fillin the missing letters of fruits and vegetables.

Name of our country is

is called the ’ Festival of lights.’

1s the ¢ Festival of colours’.

1
2
3
4
5. There are colours in our National flag.
6
7
8

. Mahatma Gandhi is of our Nation.




11.

Choose the correct option and fill in the blank.

WORDBANK | moon  sun day  Earth clouds

a.The shines during the
©
b. The goes around the sun.
c. Night occurs when the and
covers the sun. L W o
\\.\'9\ _(7, / !

Rose




Tulip

Sunflower

Hibiscus

13. Look at the picture and fill the missing letters

ATM

Hos pital




14.

My school

1.
2.
3.
4.
5.
6.

My school name isP.1.S.
It has big campus.
It has 40 _classes.

My principal name isSadhana mam.

My teacher name is

0 y school.
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17. Look at picture and fill in the missing letters.




